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Nombre

ANE
LIBE
RAQUEL
JONE
ANIA
INIGO
ERIK
NAGORE
VITORIA
UNAI
CESAR

Apellido Caballo
URBIETA GONI MAYKEESTAG
AMILIVIA GARAIZABAL KAT-OS TIMO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ AIGOUAL CYRA
JARAMILLO ERIZ KAT-ESLA
OQUINENA GONZALEZ KAT-BI

ARRIZABALAGA CARRASCO SPIRIT

MARTIN ENJUTO GALGA DE QUIJAS
LARRALDE ERASUN ENDAI
AGIRREZABALA PAGADIKO IHINTZA
LAZKANO MENDIZABAL AKETZA

PEREZ DE ZABALZA RUGGERI BRUT DE FABERGUE

LL1 VGl REC.1 S1
11:32:59 11:39:04 00:06:05 12:09:04
11:59:50 12:03:08 00:03:18 12:33:08
11:50:01 11:54:19 00:04:18 12:24:19
11:59:52 12:03:21 00:03:29 12:33:21
11:59:58 12:03:27 00:03:29 12:33:27
11:59:54 12:05:05 00:05:11 12:35:05
11:33:40 11:49:51 00:16:11 12:19:51
11:32:42 11:37:58 00:05:16 12:07:58
11:33:37 11:57:24 00:23:47 12:27:24
11:33:39 11:57:20 00:23:41 12:27:20
11:40:19 11:41:35 00:01:16 12:11:35

SP1
15,61
12,81
13,71
12,81
12,80
12,81
15,53
15,65
15,53
15,53
14,73

LL2 VG2 REC.2
14:20:09 14:28:13 00:08:04
14:55:57 15:01:34 00:05:37
14:54:19 14:59:01 00:04:42
14:56:01 15:01:29 00:05:28
14:56:05 15:01:26 00:05:21
14:56:01 15:02:21 00:06:20
14:20:11 14:28:06 00:07:55
13:13:47 13:13:47 00:00:00



S2 SP2 LL3 VG3 REC.3 S3 SP3 Tiempo Total TT.EVelocidad Media TT.REC Tiempo Total TT Carrera Velocidad Media Carrera

15:08:13 14,65 16:20:03 16:28:56 00:08:53 16:28:56 13,36 5:48:56 13,76 00:23:02 5:25:54 14,54
15:41:34 13,44 16:47:21 16:51:32 00:04:11 16:51:32 14,59 6:11:32 12,92 00:13:06 5:58:26 13,62
15:39:01 12,80 16:48:14 16:54:01 00:05:47 16:54:01 13,87 6:14:01 12,83 00:14:47 5:59:14 13,46
15:41:29 13,46 16:47:27 16:56:29 00:09:02 16:56:29 14,55 6:16:29 12,75 00:17:59 5:58:30 13,61
15:41:26 13,46 16:47:23 16:56:33 00:09:10 16:56:33 14,56 6:16:33 12,75 00:18:00 5:58:33 13,61
15:42:21 13,62 16:48:17 17:00:00 00:11:43 17:00:00 14,56 6:20:00 12,63 00:23:14 5:56:46 13,66
15:08:06 15,96 16:19:51 16:38:27 00:18:36 16:38:27 13,38 00:42:42
13:53:47 29,17 00:05:16

00:23:47

00:23:41

00:01:16



